
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

M/S. TECH MAX ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM0040774000

12

FEB-2023

09-MAR-2023 14:5909-MAR-2023

OK

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1360489124

ECR

MAR-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 85882223

Total Members 57

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         51,464

Total Refund Advance         22,684

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         74,148

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       20,357AJEET KUMAR
YADAV

1,187        1,7101 101302297777 N.A.
       14,250             0       14,250

AJEET
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,250

            0          523 - -

       16,792
AMRESH
KUMAR
PASWAN

979        1,4112 101446973090 N.A.
       11,755             0       11,755

AMRESH
KUMAR
PASWAN

-
       11,755

            0          432 - -

       14,393
ANIL KUMAR 839        1,2093 100566501587 N.A.

       10,076             4       10,076ANIL KUMAR
YADAV

-
       10,076

            0          370 - -

            0ANKIT KUMAR 0            04 101262361349 N.A.            0
           28

            0
ANKIT
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       20,357ARUN KUMAR
YADAV

1,187        1,7105 100561219300 N.A.
       14,250             0       14,250

ARUN
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,250

            0          523 - -

       12,594
ARUN MAHTO 734        1,0586 101923638329 N.A.

        8,816             0        8,816ARUN
MAHTO

-
        8,816

            0          324 - -

       20,357ARVIND KUMAR
MISHRA

1,187        1,7107 101311604643 N.A.
       14,250             0       14,250

ARVIND
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       14,250

            0          523 - -

       13,087
ASHISH KUMAR 763        1,0998 101604410803 N.A.

        9,161            10        9,161ASHISH
KUMAR

-
        9,161

            0          336 - -

       16,192
BALRAM 944        1,3609 101370888507 N.A.

       11,335             1       11,335
BALRAM -

       11,335
            0          416 - -

       20,357
DEEPAK 1,187        1,71010 101176038083 N.A.

       14,250             0       14,250
DEEPAK -

       14,250
            0          523 - -

       11,994
DEEPAK KUMAR 699        1,00811 101329888210 N.A.

        8,396             8        8,396DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
        8,396

            0          309 - -

       11,994
DHRUV KUMAR 699        1,00812 101554979899 N.A.

        8,396             8        8,396DHRUV
KUMAR

-
        8,396

            0          309 - -

        6,597
DILIP JHA 385          55413 101176038054 N.A.

        4,618            17        4,618
DILIP JHA -

        4,618
            0          169 - -

       20,357HARIRAM
MEENA

1,187        1,71014 101370893859 N.A.
       14,250             0       14,250HARIRAM

MEENA
-

       14,250
            0          523 - -

       15,856INDRAMANI
YADAV

925        1,33215 100560768895 N.A.
       11,099             4       11,099INDRAMANI

YADAV
-

       11,099
            0          407 - -

       14,393KAMESHWAR
MAHTO

839        1,20916 101357794410 N.A.
       10,076             4       10,076KAMESHWAR

MAHTO
-

       10,076
            0          370 - -

       18,176KAMLESH
KUMAR TIWARI

1,060        1,52717 101557261528 N.A.
       12,723             3       12,723

KAMLESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       12,723

            0          467 - -

       18,903
KARAN KUMAR 1,102        1,58818 101486363406 N.A.

       13,232             2       13,232KARAN
KUMAR

-
       13,232

            0          486 - -

            0KOMALTI RAY 0            019 101302297796 N.A.            0
           28

            0
KOMALTI
RAY

-            0             0            0 - -

        9,595KRISHNA
KUMAR YADAV

560          80620 101923638317 N.A.
        6,717             0        6,717

KRISHNA
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        6,717

            0          246 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       18,499KRISHNA
PRASAD

1,079        1,55421 101589182247 N.A.
       12,949             0       12,949KRISHNA

PRASAD
-

       12,949
            0          475 - -

       16,792
KULDIP YADAV 979        1,41122 101780490721 N.A.

       11,755             0       11,755KULDIP
YADAV

-
       11,755

            0          432 - -

       16,792
LAV KUSH 979        1,41123 101824071439 N.A.

       11,755             0       11,755
LAV KUSH -

       11,755
            0          432 - -

       20,357
MANOJ 1,187        1,71024 101229960962 N.A.

       14,250             0       14,250
MANOJ -

       14,250
            0          523 - -

       20,357MANOJ KUMAR
BALIYAN

1,187        1,71025 101187577983 N.A.
       14,250             0       14,250

MANOJ
KUMAR
BALIYAN

-
       14,250

            0          523 - -

       16,792MOHAN KUMAR
YADAV

979        1,41126 101824071441 N.A.
       11,755             0       11,755

MOHAN
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       11,755

            0          432 - -

       20,357NARENDRA
SINGH

1,187        1,71027 101609254402 N.A.
       14,250             0       14,250NARENDRA

SINGH
-

       14,250
            0          523 - -

       15,592NIRANJAN
SINGH

909        1,31028 101302297754 N.A.
       10,915             2       10,915NIRANJAN

SINGH
-

       10,915
            0          401 - -

       13,194
PANKAJ 769        1,10829 101193421981 N.A.

        9,236             6        9,236
PANKAJ -

        9,236
            0          339 - -

       16,792PRAVEEN
TIWARI

979        1,41130 101842625876 N.A.
       11,755             0       11,755PRAVEEN

TIWARI
-

       11,755
            0          432 - -

       10,195PRINCE
SHRIVASTAV

595          85631 101342012984 N.A.
        7,137            11        7,137PRINCE

SHRIVASTAV
-

        7,137
            0          261 - -

       18,903
RAHUL 1,102        1,58832 101311604627 N.A.

       13,232             2       13,232
RAHUL -

       13,232
            0          486 - -

       11,994
RAJ KUMAR 699        1,00833 101356731828 N.A.

        8,396             8        8,396
RAJ KUMAR -

        8,396
            0          309 - -

        4,363
RAJ KUMAR 254          36634 101124576856 N.A.

        3,054            22        3,054
RAJ KUMAR -

        3,054
            0          112 - -

       16,792RAJ KUMAR
MAHTO

979        1,41135 101177712792 N.A.
       11,755             0       11,755RAJ KUMAR

MAHTO
-

       11,755
            0          432 - -

        5,397
RAJESH YADAV 315          45336 100502269510 N.A.

        3,778            19        3,778RAJESH
YADAV

-
        3,778

            0          138 - -

       18,499
RAJU 1,079        1,55437 101325821571 N.A.

       12,949             0       12,949
RAJU MISHRA -

       12,949
            0          475 - -

       20,357
RAM SAGAR 1,187        1,71038 100561049868 N.A.

       14,250             0       14,250
RAM SAGAR -

       14,250
            0          523 - -

       16,792RAMESHVAR
SINGH

979        1,41139 101302297765 N.A.
       11,755             0       11,755RAMESHVAR

SINGH
-

       11,755
            0          432 - -

       20,357RATNESH
KUMAR

1,187        1,71040 101245171022 N.A.
       14,250             0       14,250RATNESH

KUMAR
-

       14,250
            0          523 - -

       20,357SANJAY KUMAR
YADAV

1,187        1,71041 100332735854 N.A.
       14,250             0       14,250

SANJAY
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,250

            0          523 - -

       12,360SANTOSH
KUMAR MAHTO

721        1,03842 101176038077 N.A.
        8,652            11        8,652SANTOSH

KUMAR -
        8,652

            0          317 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

MAHTO

       16,721SANTOSH
MAURYA

975        1,40543 101370827269 N.A.
       11,705             5       11,705SANTOSH

MAURYA
-

       11,705
            0          430 - -

       16,792
SARVESH 979        1,41144 101245985103 N.A.

       11,755             0       11,755
SARVESH -

       11,755
            0          432 - -

       20,357SHAILESH
MOURYA

1,187        1,71045 101359592555 N.A.
       14,250             0       14,250SHAILESH

MOURYA
-

       14,250
            0          523 - -

       18,499SHAMBHU
SAHU

1,079        1,55446 101311604615 N.A.
       12,949             0       12,949SHAMBHU

SAHU
-

       12,949
            0          475 - -

       16,792
SHIV NATH 979        1,41147 101356717669 N.A.

       11,755             0       11,755
SHIV NATH -

       11,755
            0          432 - -

       16,792SHUBHAM
YADAV

979        1,41148 101780490732 N.A.
       11,755             0       11,755SHUBHAM

YADAV
-

       11,755
            0          432 - -

       16,192SUSHIL KUMAR
PANDEY

944        1,36049 100561218767 N.A.
       11,335             1       11,335

SHUSHIL
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       11,335

            0          416 - -

       16,792
SURAJ KUMAR 979        1,41150 101599512246 N.A.

       11,755             0       11,755SURAJ
KUMAR

-
       11,755

            0          432 - -

       15,592
SURAJ MAURYA 909        1,31051 101798938556 N.A.

       10,915             2       10,915SURAJ
MAURYA

-
       10,915

            0          401 - -

       20,357
SURAJ SAH 1,187        1,71052 101545154126 N.A.

       14,250             0       14,250
SURAJ SAH -

       14,250
            0          523 - -

       13,087SURAJPAL
SINGH

763        1,09953 101325821559 N.A.
        9,161            10        9,161SURAJPAL

SINGH
-

        9,161
            0          336 - -

       16,792
VIJAY PRAKASH 979        1,41154 101361554086 N.A.

       11,755             0       11,755VIJAY
PRAKASH

-
       11,755

            0          432 - -

        7,197
VIJENDER SAH 420          60555 101564287622 N.A.

        5,038            16        5,038VIJENDER
SAH

-
        5,038

            0          185 - -

       16,792VIKASH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

979        1,41156 101214932475 N.A.
       11,755             0       11,755

VIKASH
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
       11,755

            0          432 - -

       19,630VIKRAM SINGH
CHAHAR

1,145        1,64957 101139578905 N.A.
       13,741             1       13,741

VIKRAM
SINGH
CHAHAR

-
       13,741

            0          504 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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